
Bezirksschützenverband Baden
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018

Kategorie A

Vorrunde

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang Resultat 1er 2er 3er 4er 5er 6er 7er 8er 9er 10er Total Treffer Rang Quali

1 Feuz Peter SG Fislisbach 1969 98 2 8 10 1

2 Rauch Sacha FS Obersiggenthal 1986 96 1 2 7 10 13

3 Kneuss Alfred FS Büblikon 1960 96 4 6 10 21

4 Willi Roland LSEE 1965 95 1 3 6 10 2

5 Meier Monika SG Fislisbach 1967 95 5 5 10 4

6 Schaffert Peter SSV Wettingen 1970 95 5 5 10 12

7 Herzig Oliver FS Obersiggenthal 1976 95 5 5 10 15

8 Rohr Markus FS Büblikon 1963 95 5 5 10 17

9 Alpiger Beat SG Fislisbach 1963 94 6 4 10 14

10 Bürgler Hans SG Neuenhof 1959 94 6 4 10 3

11 Leuenberger Ernst SV Mellingen 1950 93 2 3 5 10 5

12 Merkli Thomas SG Fislisbach 1971 92 1 6 3 10 6

13 Meier Albert LSEE 1953 91 2 5 3 10 11

14 Suter Walter LSEE 1945 90 1 8 1 10 10

15 Wolfgang Jean-Marc SG Neuenhof 1966 89 3 5 2 10 19

16 Baumann Philipp SG Fislisbach 1970 86 2 1 6 1 10 18

Final

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang Resultat TS

1 Herzig Oliver FS Obersiggenthal 1976 936 100

2 Rauch Sacha FS Obersiggenthal 1986 932 100

3 Schaffert Peter SSV Wettingen 1970 918 99

4 Meier Monika SG Fislisbach 1967 908 100

5 Rohr Markus FS Büblikon 1963 901 99

6 Feuz Peter SG Fislisbach 1969 898 100

7 Kneuss Alfred FS Büblikon 1960 898 99

8 Willi Roland LSEE 1965 893 93



Bezirksschützenverband Baden
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018

Kategorie D

Vorrunde

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang Resultat 1er 2er 3er 4er 5er 6er 7er 8er 9er 10er Total Treffer Rang Quali

1 Schlegel Martin FS Büblikon 1958 98 2 8 10 13

2 Stadler Gaby SG Neuenhof 1981 94 1 4 5 10 7

3 Rohr René FS Büblikon 1954 94 6 4 10 2

4 Pennacchio Hans SG Würenlingen 1944 93 1 5 4 10 5

5 Wiedemeier Jörg FSV Kirchdorf 1947 93 1 5 4 10 9

6 Füglister Lorenz FS Obersiggenthal 1972 93 1 5 4 10 15

7 Meier Sandro SG Untersiggenthal 1988 92 1 6 3 10 3

8 Haldemann Kurt FS Büblikon 1958 90 1 2 3 4 10 4

9 Wisler Stefan SV Spreitenbach 1974 90 3 4 3 10 10

10 Meyer Felix LSEE 1943 90 2 6 2 10 11

11 Betschmann Markus FS Gebenstorf 1959 89 2 1 3 4 10 8

12 Fallica Fabian SG Untersiggenthal 1966 88 1 3 3 3 10 14

13 Strebel René FS Büblikon 1966 88 1 1 6 2 10 12

14 Flück Simon SG Untersiggenthal 1977 88 4 4 2 10 6

15 Meier Daniel FS Kirchdorf 1959 87 1 3 4 2 10 1

16 Von Atzigen Hans SV Spreitenbach 1950 81 1 2 3 2 2 10 17

Final

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang Resultat TS

1 Meier Sandro SG Untersiggenthal 1988 902 97

2 Stadler Gaby SG Neuenhof 1981 893 98

3 Schlegel Martin FS Büblikon 1958 881 95

4 Rohr René FS Büblikon 1954 858 97

5 Wiedemeier Jörg FSV Kirchdorf 1947 857 91

6 Füglister Lorenz FS Obersiggenthal 1972 853 97

7 Haldemann Kurt FS Büblikon 1958 826 91

8 Pennacchio Hans SG Würenlingen 1944 791 94



Bezirksschützenverband Baden
Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018

Kategorie E

Vorrunde

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang Resultat 1er 2er 3er 4er 5er 6er 7er 8er 9er 10er Total Treffer Rang Quali

1 Notter Herbert SSV Mellingen 1961 92 3 2 5 10 10

2 Erni Karl FS Gebenstorf 1953 92 2 4 4 10 7

3 Bächli Rösli LSEE 1955 91 1 2 2 5 10 15

4 Meier Werner SG Würenlingen 1955 91 3 3 4 10 8

5 Groth Patrick SG Mägenwil 1967 91 2 5 3 10 14

6 Eberhart Hansruedi FS Gebenstorf 1961 91 1 7 2 10 1

7 Eicher Evelyn SG Remetschwil 1990 91 9 1 10 5

8 Eicher Urs SG Remetschwil 1946 90 1 2 3 4 10 2

9 Suter Othmar FSV Freienwil 1963 90 2 6 2 10 3

10 Viel Mario FSV Kirchdorf 1955 88 1 3 3 3 10 4

11 Hostettler Arlette SG Bergdietikon 1994 88 1 2 5 2 10 13

12 Meier Eugen SG Fislisbach 1954 86 5 4 1 10 12

13 Egli Martin SG Birmenstorf 1960 86 5 4 1 10 11

14 Weber Theres FSG Künten 1950 85 5 4 9 9

15 Weibel Esther FSG Künten 1974 85 3 1 4 2 10 16

16 Senn Jessica SV Spreitenbach 1992 84 2 4 2 2 10 6

Final

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jahrgang Resultat TS

1 Erni Karl FS Gebenstorf 1953 864 98

2 Eicher Evelyn SG Remetschwil 1990 863 96

3 Groth Patrick SG Mägenwil 1967 862 93

4 Notter Herbert SSV Mellingen 1961 857 95

5 Meier Werner SG Würenlingen 1955 854 96

6 Eberhart Hansruedi FS Gebenstorf 1961 807 95

7 Eicher Urs SG Remetschwil 1946 795 90

8 Bächli Rösli LSEE 1955 776 97


